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Product Datasheet

Porcine Interleukin 18, IL-18 ELISA Kit

BTL-E0114PO

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Species Reactivity
Range

Sensitivity

NCBI

UniProt

Samples

Target

Porcine Interleukin 18, IL-18 ELISA Kit
BTL-E0114PO

EO0114Po

BTL-E0114PO-96T, BTL-E0114P0O-48T
BT Lab

Kits/Assays

Porcine

20-4500ng/L

9.66ng/L

397057

019073

Serum, plasma, cell culture supernates

IL18


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/397057
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/O19073

